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Starters

Pub Classics 

Homemade Soup      

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
With Peas & Garnish

Salt & Pepper Squid
With Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Hunter's Chicken
With Chips, Peas, Coleslaw & Garnish

Deep Fried Brie
With salad & Cranberry Sauce

Scampi & Chips
With Peas & Garnish

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms
With Bread Roll

Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips
With Garnish

With Bread Roll

Waie Inn, Zeal Monachorum, EX17 6DF info@waieinn.co.uk

Prawn Cocktail       
With Salad & Buttered Bread

4.75

6.00

11.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

9.25

Farmer's Fry Up
Chips, Sausage, Burger, Bacon, Egg,
Onion Rings & Baked Beans

9.75

Waie 2 Much 
Dbl Burger, Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Onion
Rings, Cheese, Chips & Coleslaw

11.00

Cajun Chicken
Marinated Butterfly Chicken, Salad, Minted
Mayo, Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw

11.00

Beef Burger
Beef Burger in a bun with Garnish

4.00

Cheese Burger
Cheese Burger in a bun with Garnish

4.50

Burgers

Salads
Prawn Salad
Prawns, Marie Rose Sauce, Cheese,
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomatoes & Fruit

9.50

Goats Cheese Salad
Grilled Goats Cheese, Beetroot,
Walnuts, Croutons, Lettuce, Tomatoes,
Cucumber, Onion & Balsamic Glaze

9.00

Ploughman's
Cheese
Ham & Cheese 
Ham 
Bread roll, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Fruit
Cucumber, Pickled Onions & Chutney

8.00
9.00
8.00

Baguettes
All Come With Garnish 

Jacket Potatoes
All Come With Garnish 

Steak, Mushroom
& onion 

Sides
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Coleslaw
Side Salad
Chips
Cheesy Chips
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread

3.90
1.50
2.40
2.50
3.40
3.00
3.00

Bacon, Brie &
Cranberry 
Prawn & Seafood
Sauce 
Tuna 

7.75 Cheese

Cheese & Beans

Tuna 

Prawn & 
Seafood Sauce

6.50

7.00

7.25

7.50

01363 82348

7.00

7.75

7.00

8oz Rump Steak
Chips, Peas, Tomato, Mushrooms &
Onion Rings 

14.50

Gammon
Chips, Peas, Tomato, Mushrooms,
Onion Rings, Egg & Pineapple

11.50

Mixed Grill
Steak, Lamb Chop, Gammon, Pork Steak,
Egg, Sausage, Chips, Peas, Mushroom,
Tomato & Onion Rings 

Homemade Lasagne 
With Garlic Bread & Garnish

17.50



Vegan/Vegetarian

Desserts 

Spiced Vegetable 
Cottage Pie 
With Vegetables

Stilton & Mushroom 
Veggie Burger
Vegan Burger, Caramalised Onion Chutney,
Mushrooms, Stilton, Salad, Chips & Coleslaw 

PLEASE NOTE: OUR OIL IS MULTI USE 

Satay Sweet 
Potato Curry
With Rice 

10.00

10.00

11.50

5oz Steak
Chips, Peas & Onion Rings 

2 Sausages & Mash
With Onion Gravy & Peas 

Beer Battered Cod & Chips
With Peas 

Homemade Lasagne 
With Garlic Bread 

Gammon & Chips
With Peas, Onion rings & Pineapple

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
With Beans or Peas

Sausage & Chips 
With Beans or Peas

Scampi & Chips
With Beans or Peas

Homemade Meatballs & Pasta
With Tomato Sauce & Garlic Bread 

4.50Vegan Burger
Lentil & Veg burger, Vegan Mayo & Garnish 

Smaller Appetites 

Meringue Delight
Meringue, Whipped Cream &
Forest Fruits 

8.00

Profiteroles

Chocolate Fudge Cake 
With Ice cream, Clotted Cream OR
Custard

5.50

5.50

5.00

5.50

4.00

4.00

4.50

5.00

Sticky Toffee Pudding
With Ice Cream, Clotted Cream OR
Custard 

White Chocolate 
Freezer Cake
Frozen Custard, Whipped Cream & White
Chocolate on a Chocolate Sponge Base 

Knickerboker Glory
Fresh Fruit, Strawberry Sauce, Ice
Cream & Whipped cream 

Banana Split
Banana, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped
Cream, Chocolate Sauce & Wafer

Sorbet
Please Ask For The Flavours 

Ice Cream
Chocolate, Strawberry, Rum & Raisan,
Vanilla & Mint 

Cheese & Biscuits 

SML/LRG
3.75 5.00

SML/LRG
3.75 5.00

SML/LRG
3.75 5.00

SML/LRG
3.75 5.00

5.00

SML/LRG
3.75 5.00

SML/LRG
3.75 5.00

SML/LRG
3.75 5.00

SML/LRG
3.00 4.75 

6.50

Hot Drinks

Espresso
Latte
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Pot Of Tea
Floater Coffee
Add Liqueur To Your Coffee 

2.00
2.50

2.00
2.50
2.00
2.50
3.50

2.00
2.75

2.50

PLEASE ADVISE OF ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES UPON ORDERING

Homemade 12" Pizzas

MARGARITA                                9.00
CHEESE & TOMATO                    9.00
BBQ CHICKEN                            9.00
TOMATO BASE WITH BBQ SAUCE, CHICKEN,
SWEETCORN & ONION
CHILLI BEEF                                9.00
TOMATO BASE WITH BEEF
CHILLI & CHEESE TOPPING
MEAT FEAST                              12.00
HAM, PEPPERONI, CHILLI BEEF
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Homemade Soup              4.75
With a Bread Roll

Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips         9.25
With Garnish

Ploughman's                            
Cheese                                   8.00
Ham & Cheese                       9.00
Ham                                        8.00
Bread roll, Lettuce, Tomatoes,
Cucumber, Pickled Onions & Chutney

Beef Burger                         4.00
With Garnish

Cheese Burger                   4.50
With Garnish

Chips                                   2.50

Cheesy Chips                     3.40

Baguettes
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple         7.00
Tuna                                            7.00
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry            7.00

French Bread Pizzas
Cheese & Tomato                      4.50
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple        4.50

Children's

Beef Burger                       4.00
Sausage                            4.00
Chicken Goujons              4.00
Fish Finger                         4.00
All served with chips & Peas or
beans

Food Serving Times
Monday - Friday

Full Menu 12-2.30
Snack Menu 2.30-4.30

Full Menu 4.30-9
Saturdays

Full Menu 12-9
Sundays

Full Menu 12-8
School Hols/Bank Hols

Mon-Sat Full Menu 12-9
Sundays 12-8


