

Starters	
Homemade Soup With Bread Roll	4.75
Deep Fried Brie With salad & Cranberry Sauce	6.00
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms With Bread Roll	6.00
Prawn Cocktail With Salad & Buttered Bread	6.00
Salt & Pepper Squid With Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce	6.00
Burgers	
Waie 2 Much Dbl Burger, Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Onion Rings, Cheese, Chips & Coleslaw	11.00
Cajun Chicken Marinated Butterfly Chicken, Salad, Minted Mayo, Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw	11.00
Beef Burger Beef Burger in a bun with Garnish	4.00
Cheese Burger Cheese Burger in a bun with Garnish	4.50
Sides	
Cheesy Garlic Bread Coleslaw Side Salad Chips Cheesy Chips Onion Rings Garlic Bread	3.90 1.50 2.40 2.50 3.40 3.00 3.00

Pub Classics	
Homemade Lasag With Garlic Bread & Garnis	
Beer Battered Fish With Peas & Garnish	& Chips 11.00
Scampi & Chips With Peas & Garnish	11.00
Ham, 2 Eggs & Chi	ps 9.25
With Garnish Hunter's Chicken	11.00
With Chips, Peas, Coleslaw Farmer's Fry Up Chips, Sausage, Burger, Ba	9.75 con, Egg,
Onion Rings & Baked Beans 8oz Rump Steak Chips, Peas, Tomato, Mush Onion Rings	14.50
Gammon Chips, Peas, Tomato, Mush Onion Rings, Egg & Pineapp	
Mixed Grill Steak, Lamb Chop, Gamme Egg, Sausage, Chips, Peas, Tomato & Onion Rings	
Salads	
Prawn Salad Prawns, Marie Rose Sauce Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomat	
Goats Cheese Sal Grilled Goats Cheese, Beet Walnuts, Croutons, Lettuce Cucumber, Onion & Balsan	troot, e, Tomatoes,
Ploughman's Cheese	8.00
Ham & Cheese	9.00
Ham Bread roll, Lettuce, Tomato Cucumber, Pickled Onions	
Baguettes All Come With Garnish	Jacket Potatoes All Come With Garnish
Steak, Mushroom 7.75 & onion	Cheese 6.50
Bacon, Brie & 7.00	Cheese & Beans 7.00
Cranberry Prawn & Seafood 7.75	Tuna 7.25
Sauce Tuna 7.00	Prawn & 7.50 Seafood Sauce

Homemade 12" Pizzas

MARGARITA	9.00
CHEESE & TOMATO	9.00
BBQ CHICKEN	9.00
TOMATO BASE WITH BBQ SAUCE, CHIC SWEETCORN & ONION	CKEN,
CHILLI BEEF	9.00
TOMATO BASE WITH BEEF	
CHILLI & CHEESE TOPPING	
MEAT FEAST	12.00
HAM, PEPPERONI, CHILLI BEEF	

Vegan/Vegetarian

Spiced Vegetable	10.00
Cottage Pie	
With Vegetables	
Stilton & Mushroom	11.50
Veggie Burger	
Vegan Burger, Caramalised Onion Chutney, Mushrooms, Stilton, Salad, Chips & Coleslaw	

Satay Sweet 10.00 **Potato Curry** With Rice

Vegan Burger	4.50
Lentil & Veg burger, Vegan Mayo & Garnish	

With Tomato Sauce & Garlic Bread

Smaller Appetites	
5oz Steak Chips, Peas & Onion Rings	8.00
2 Sausages & Mash With Onion Gravy & Peas	5.50
Beer Battered Cod & Chips With Peas	5.50
Homemade Lasagne With Garlic Bread	5.00
Gammon & Chips With Peas, Onion rings & Pineapple	5.50
Chicken Nuggets & Chips With Beans or Peas	4.00
Sausage & Chips With Beans or Peas	4.00
Scampi & Chips With Beans or Peas	4.50
Homemade Meatballs & Pasta	5.00

Desserts

Meringue Delight Meringue, Whipped Cream & Forest Fruits	SML/LRG 3.75 5.00
Profiteroles	SML/LRG 3.75 5.00
Chocolate Fudge Cake With Ice cream, Clotted Cream OR Custard	SML/LRG 3.75 5.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding With Ice Cream, Clotted Cream OR Custard	SML/LRG 3.75 5.00
White Chocolate	5.00
Freezer Cake Frozen Custard, Whipped Cream & White Chocolate on a Chocolate Sponge Base	
Knickerboker Glory Fresh Fruit, Strawberry Sauce, Ice Cream & Whipped cream	SML/LRG 3.75 5.00
Banana Split Banana, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce & Wafer	SML/LRG 3.75 5.00
Sorbet Please Ask For The Flavours	SML/LRG 3.75 5.00
Ice Cream Chocolate, Strawberry, Rum & Raisan, Vanilla & Mint	SML/LRG 3.00 4.75
Cheese & Biscuits	6.50
Hot Drinks	
Espresso	2.00
Latte	2.50
Americano	2.00
Cappuccino	2.50
Flat White	2.00
Hot Chocolate	2.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate	3.50
Pot Of Tea	2.00
Floater Coffee	2.75
Add Liqueur To Your Coffee	2.50
PLEASE ADVISE OF ANY FOO	DD
ALLERGIES UPON ORDERING	•

PLEASE NOTE: OUR OIL IS MULTI USE



Food Serving Times

Monday - Friday

Full Menu 12-2.30 Snack Menu 2.30-4.30 Full Menu 4.30-9

Saturdays

Full Menu 12-9

Sundays

Full Menu 12-8

School Hols/Bank Hols

Mon-Sat Full Menu 12-9 Sundays 12-8

Homemade Soup With a Bread Roll	4.75	Baguettes	
Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips With Garnish	9.25	Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Tuna Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	7.00 7.00 7.00
Ploughman's Cheese Ham & Cheese Ham Bread roll, Lettuce, Tomatoes.	8.00 9.00 8.00	French Bread Pizzas Cheese & Tomato Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	4.50 4.50
Cucumber, Pickled Onions &		Children's	
Beef Burger With Garnish	4.00	Beef Burger Sausage	4.00 4.00
Cheese Burger With Garnish	4.50	Chicken Goujons Fish Finger	4.00 4.00
Chips	2.50	All served with chips & Pea beans	s or
Cheesy Chips	3.40		